Acct.
*1256
1140
998
7226
966
******259
1210
345
317
******302
327
******260
******289
******566
323
*1257
314
75
383
370
368
357
355
326
******309
358
******271
351
825
826
354
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******58
******29
346
*******23
*1258
*1259
472

322
1057
321

78

License #
2015-03-0004020
2015-03-0004021
2015-07-0004022
2015-03-0004023
2015-03-0004024
2015-02-0004025
2015-03-0004026
2015-03-0004027
2015-03-0004028
2015-02-0004029
2015-03-0004030
2015-02-0004031
2015-02-0004032
2014-08-0004033
2015-03-0004034
2015-03-0004035
2015-03-0004036
2015-03-0004037
2015-03-0004038
2015-03-0004039
2015-03-0004040
2015-03-0004041
2015-03-0004042
2015-03-0004043
2015-02-0004044
2015-03-0004045
2015-02-0004046
2015-03-0004047
2015-03-0004048
2015-03-0004049
2015-03-0004050
2012-10-0004051
2014-10-0004052
2014-10-0004053
2015-03-0004054
2014-10-0004055
2015-03-0004056
2015-03-0004057
2015-03-0004058
2015-03-0004059
2015-03-0004060
2015-03-0004061
2014-03-0004062
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City of Gautier
Business Registry
Mar-14

Business Name /Owner

Bulldog Diner

Ancient Track Production
Hanger Clinic

Magic Spray Carwash, LLC

His Family Tree, Inc. DBA/Fortress Mausoleum

Bates Janitorial

Kingdom Lawn Care

Formal Affair

Coast Massage Therapy

TSM Management Group, Inc.
Flower Patch Florist & Gifts
Gulf Coast Canteen of MS
Rent-A-Maid, Inc.

Burnham McKinney Pharmacy #3, LLC

Ed's Household Heat & Air
Phlawless Hair Design

Bae Systems

Gautier Shell

The Pointe Apartments

Ron Hall Music

Pizza Hut, #2110

La Maison Gautier
Kentucky Fried Chicken
Fayard's Gautier Marathon
United Protective Agency
L.L. Bond & Co., Inc.
Gautier Realty

Henze Enterprises, Inc.
Coastal Towing

Intergrated Sleep Solutions
Appraisal Services

Dream Makers Worldwide, Corp.
Dream Makers Worldwide, Corp.
Home Port Videos

Gautier Mayhaw Company
Gautier Animal Clinic
Pelton's Tree & Land Service
Wild Boy Customz

Stop and Go

E & W Foods

Jason Lauban Construction
Dollar General Store, #2389
Coca Cola Bottling Co.

New Business

Slot Amusement

Due Refund

Transient Vendor

Closed Business

Delinquent Renewals Issued

Amt.
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
30.00
22.00
20.00
62.50
20.00
22.00
20.00

132.00
22.00
72.50
20.00
20.00
42.00
70.00
30.00
20.00
57.00
20.00
30.00
45.00
22.00
20.00
22.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
27.60
22.80
22.80
20.00
22.80
20.00
20.00
40.00
20.00
20.00
82.50

150.00
Total $ 1,479.50
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